
Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 202

Undergraduate

Graduate

 4,382

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 29

 173

 478

 0

 1

 1,916  0

 502

 605

 1,072

 2,063

 133

 320

 33

 190

 1,240

 440

 127

 272

 790

 92

 334

 68

 7

 11

 17

 799

 1,272

 347

 906

 122

 26

 309

 114

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 111

 93

 81

 104

 113

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 6

 11

 27

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 102

 87

 70

 77

 109

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4,884

 1,916

 313

 698

 1,153

 2,167

 553

 1,240

 190

 33

 320

 133

 38

 133

 283

 817

 96

 334

 68

 7

 11

 17

 275

 565

 869

 1,349

 456

 906

 122

 26

 309

 114

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0  0

 2

By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University

Summer 2018, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus

 6,800 6,298  502Total Students

Bowling Green Campus* Huron Campus Total



Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

 3,452

 1,404

 930

 512

 492

 10

 0

 0

 3,944

 940

 1,404

 512

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

By Graduate Students by Residency

Unknown

Unknown

 0  0  0

 0  0  0



*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University

2185, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**

Academic Enhancement  51  0  51

Arts and Sciences  1,057  487  1,544

Business Administration  559  227  786

Education and Human Development  981  765  1,746

Firelands College  388  0  388

Health and Human Services  578  235  813

Musical Arts  86  37  123

Technology  705  39  744

Guest  553  133  686

Others  0  1  1

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 

their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


