## Bowling Green State University Summer 2018, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	6,298	502	6,800
By Career			
Undergraduate	4,382	502	4,884
Graduate	1,916	0	1,916
By Class Level			
Freshman	202	111	313
Sophomore	605	93	698
Junior	1,072	81	1,153
Senior	2,063	104	2,167
Undergraduate Guest	440	113	553
Masters Grad. Certificate	1,240	0	1,240
	190 33	0 0	190 33
Specialist Doctoral	320	0	320
Graduate Guest	133	0	133
By Full-Time	100	ŭ	100
Freshman	29	0	38
Sophomore	29 127	9 6	30 133
Junior	272	0 11	283
Senior	790	27	817
Undergraduate Guest	92	4	96
Masters	334	0	334
Grad. Certificate	68	0	68
Specialist	7	0	7
Doctoral	11	0	11
Graduate Guest	17	0	17
By Part-Time			
Freshman	173	102	275
Sophomore	478	87	565
Junior	799	70	869
Senior	1,272	77	1,349
Undergraduate Guest	347	109	456
Masters Grad. Certificate	906 122	0 0	906 122
Specialist	26	0	26
Doctoral	309	0	309
Graduate Guest	114	0	114
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman	0	0	0
Sophomore	0	0	0
Junior	1	0	1
Senior	1	0	1
Undergraduate Guest	1	0	1
Masters	0	0	0
Grad. Certificate	0	0	0
Specialist	0	0	0
Doctoral Craduate Guest	0	0	0
Graduate Guest	2	0	2

By Undergraduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	3,452	492	3,944
Non-Resident	930	10	940
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,404	0	1,404
Non-Resident	512	0	512
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University 2185, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	51	0	51
Arts and Sciences	1,057	487	1,544
Business Administration	559	227	786
Education and Human Development	981	765	1,746
Firelands College	388	0	388
Health and Human Services	578	235	813
Musical Arts	86	37	123
Technology	705	39	744
Guest	553	133	686
Others	0	1	1

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.